SFA-5000 FB
MAterials
Housing (draw wire): anticorodal, UNI EN AW-6082
Housing (encoder): die cast alluminium, UNI EN AC-46100
Wire: stainless steel, non magnetic - UNI EN 4305
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Resolution: 0,024 mm or scalable via fieldbus
Interface: Profibus-DP V0, CANopen DS301-DS406, Devicenet

- XX
d
Order code
a MEASURING LENGTH
5000 = 5000 mm
10000 = 10000 mm
b OUTPUT CIRCUIT
PB = Profibus-DP V0
PT = Profinet IO
PL = Powerlink
EC = EtherCAT
CB = CANopen DS301, DS406
FD = Devicenet
c RESOLUTION
8192 = 0,024 mm
d CONNECTIONS
M12 = M12 connectors
PG = PG output
SFA-10000 FBSFA-5000 FB
ACCESSORIES